Inf. SV Eggerstanden
23. Fruhlingsschiessen 2008

Rang Punkte Name / Vorname

1 386
2 382
3 382
4 382
5 382
6 382
7 380
8 380
9 379
10 378
11 378
12 377
13 376
14 376
15 372
16 372
17 372
18 372
19 372
20 372
21 371
22 371
23 370
24 370
25 369
26 369
27 369
28 369
29 369
30 369
31 368
32 368
33 368
34 368
35 368
36 368
37 367
38 367
39 366
40 366
41 366
42 365
43 365
44 365
45 365
46 364

VereinsWK 3.0

Ulmann Bruno
Wirsch René
Graf Roland
Scherrer Franz
Rusch Andreas
Keller Alfred

Hubli Urs

Marti Werner
Holderegger Jakob
Fontanive Claudio

Gatzi D'Agati Hildegard

Koch Valentin
Speck Emil
Signer Franz
Mdller Alain

Diem Andreas
Gehrig Arnold
Bandel lvan
Rass Emil

Inauen Manuel
Kressig Ewald
Knechtle Martin
Thdény Beat
Maag René
Manser Albert
Dobler Adolf
Streule Robi
Breitenmoser Georg
Hollenstein Roman
Meile August
Schéafer Fritz
Walser Isidor
Loher Martin
Sonderer Marco
Rusch Maurus
Zwahlen Emma
Jung Albert
Rusch Markus
Buschor Franz
Sonderegger Kurt
Staheli Christian
Ulmann Stefan
Muheim Karl
Fritsche René
Sonderegger Niklaus
Rass Sepp

Sektion

Schwende, SV Uli Rotach-Schwende
Oberriet, Feldschlitzenverein

Dietschwil, Schitzenverein

Oberrindal, Militarschitzenverein
Appenzell, Schutzenverein Steinegg-Hirs
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen

Waldstatt, Schitzengesellschaft

Stein AR, Schitzenverein Stein-Hundwil
St. Gallen, Feldschitzengesellschaft der
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Altstatten-Stadt, Schiitzenverein
Appenzell, Schitzengesellschaft Clanx
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen
Schwellbrunn, Feldschiitzen

Bltschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Altstatten, Feldschitzenverein Kornberg
Appenzell, Infanterieschitzenverein Egg
Appenzell, Schitzengesellschaft Clanx
Buchs-Ré&fis, Schitzengesellschaft
Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein
Buchs-Ré&fis, Schitzengesellschaft
Schoénholzerswilen, Schiutzengesellschaft
Appenzell, Infanterieschitzenverein Egg
Schwende, SV Uli Rotach-Schwende
Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitzen
Bitschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Bitschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Bitschwil, Schitzengesellschaft

St. Gallen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft der
Oberegg, Feldschiitzen

Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Appenzell, Infanterieschiitzenverein Ried
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischutzen

Zuzwil, Schitzenverein

Appenzell, Schitzenverein Steinegg-Hirs
Altstatten-Stadt, Schiitzenverein
Oberegg, Feldschiitzen
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Schwende, SV Uli Rotach-Schwende

Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

Jonschwil, Militarschitzenverein
Oberegg, Feldschiitzen

Appenzell, Infanterieschitzenverein Egg
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2008
Einzelrangliste
Auszahlung

Sportwaffen
Tief1 Jg Waff Kat Preis
1953 Std S
1971 Std
1968 Std
1948 Std
1968 Std
1966 Std
1957 Std
1952 Std
1946 Std
1947 FW
1976 Std
1953 Std
1954 Std
1948 Std
1984 Std
1968 Std
1951 Std
1972 Std
1955 Std
1987 Std
1953 Std
1976 Std
1958 Std
1959 Std
1951 Std
1957 Std
1962 Std
1959 Std
1958 Std
1946 Std
1968 Std
1950 Std
1987 Std
1979 Std
1992 Std
1963 Std
1942 FW
1988 Std
1942 Std
1967 Std
1968 Std
1957 Std
1959 Std
1962 Std
1953 Std
1966 Std
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Inf. SV Eggerstanden
23. Fruhlingsschiessen 2008

Rang Punkte Name / Vorname

47 364
48 364
49 364
50 363
51 363
52 363
53 363
54 363
55 363
56 363
57 363
58 362
59 362
60 361
61 361
62 360
63 359
64 359
65 359
66 359
67 359
68 359
69 359
70 359
71 358
72 358
73 358
74 357
75 357
76 357
77 356
78 356
79 356
80 356
81 356
82 356
83 356
84 355
85 355
86 354
87 354
88 354
89 354
90 354
91 354
92 353
VereinsWK 3.0

Rohner Hanspeter
Koller Thomas
Mader Paul
Ebneter Josef
Odermatt Otmar
Streule Markus
Manser Peter
Schlegel Hansruedi
Herzog Hans
Lenherr Josef
Mdaller Oliver
Lopfe Manfred
Hauser Alfred
Lang Sepp
Vetsch Florian
Streule René
Zahner Hans
Aeple Hans
Koller Walter
Streule Martin
Inauen Josef
Rass Bruno

Graf Christian
Gantenbein Ernst
Kressig Jan
Bohler Willy
Andres Toni
Koller Erwin

Wild Albert
Scheiwiller Stephan
Messmer Silvio
Sutter Nicolas
Loher Bruno
Fassler Hansruedi
Manser Christian

Lippuner -Scherrer Peter

Zogg Florian

Dérig Jonny
Hausamann Andreas
Zogg Heinz

Muggler Hans
Schmatz Martin
Ulrich Rudolf
Manser Stefan
Schonenberger Alois
Durr Josef

Sektion

Gossau SG, Sportschitzen

Schwende, SV Uli Rotach-Schwende
Dietschwil, Schitzenverein

Schwende, SV Uli Rotach-Schwende

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschitzen
Appenzell, Infanterieschiitzenverein Egg
Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen

Dietschwil, Schitzenverein

Gams, Schutzengesellschaft Tell
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Sulgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschitzen
Sennwald, Schitzenverein

Appenzell, Schitzengesellschaft Clanx
Oberrindal, Militarschitzenverein

St. Gallen, Schiitzenverein Ochsenweid
Appenzell, Schitzenverein Steinegg-Hirs
Appenzell, Schitzengesellschaft Clanx
Appenzell, Schitzengesellschaft Clanx
Appenzell, Infanterieschitzenverein Egg
Gossau SG, Sportschitzen

Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft

Buchs-Ré&fis, Schitzengesellschaft
Bulach, Militarschitzen

Ettenhausen TG, Feldschitzen
Appenzell, Schitzenverein Steinegg-Hirs
Appenzell, Schitzenverein Steinegg-Hirs
Oberbiiren-Niederwil, Militarschiitzenvere
Appenzell, Infanterieschiitzenverein Ried
Brunnadern, Militarschitzenverein
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Dietschwil, Schitzenverein

Appenzell, Infanterieschitzenverein Egg
Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell
Oberrindal, Militarschiitzenverein
Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitzen
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen

Oberrindal, Militarschiitzenverein
Waldkirch, Schiitzenverein Ramschwag
St. Gallen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft der
Zuzwil, Schitzenverein

Appenzell, Infanterieschitzenverein Egg
Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell
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Tief1

2008

Einzelrangliste

1965
1964
1956
1960
1941
1977
1952
1956
1943
1950
1961
1962
1942
1953
1941
1957
1940
1935
1946
1990
1941
1956
1986
1959
1988
1939
1948
1979
1960
1986
1981
1988
1958
1971
1983
1968
1946
1973
1944
1953
1946
1967
1938
1986
1943
1959

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Auszahlung

Sportwaffen

Jg Waff Kat Preis
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Inf. SV Eggerstanden
23. Fruhlingsschiessen 2008

Rang Punkte Name / Vorname

93 353
94 353
95 353
96 353
97 353
98 353
99 352
100 352
101 352
102 351
103 350
104 350
105 350
106 350
107 350
108 349
109 349
110 349
111 348
112 348
113 348
114 348
115 348
116 348
117 347
118 347
119 347
120 347
121 347
122 347
123 347
124 346
125 346
126 346
127 345
128 345
129 345
130 345
131 345
132 344
133 344
134 343
135 342
136 342
137 341
138 341
VereinsWK 3.0

Neff Reto

Manser Hans
Eugster Adrian
Fuchs Hanspeter
Sonderegger Viktor
Bollhalder Roman
Portmann Gottfried
Schmid Hansmartin
Rusch Hans
Manser Fridolin
Muntener Kurt
Manser Markus
Lenherr Roger
Wyss Bruno
Breitenmoser Reto
Lenherr Patrik
Buchler Urs
Breitenmoser André
Bosshart Simon
Kressig Gopf
Fuchs Hanspeter
Meile Josef
Schwarz Marco
Wild Roland
Mader Max
Lenherr Hanspeter
Graf Roland
Manser Karl

Rusch Sepp

Fuchs Adolf
Walser Lukas
Vdgeli Ursula
Nagel Josef
Rittimann Guido
Zeller Franz
Niederer Miriam
Mdaller Marcel
Datschler Hans
Gmir Kurt

Kolb Oskar
Raschle Rolf

Koch Johannes
Hugentobler Ernst
Inauen Emil
Koster Emil
Eggenberger Simon

Sektion

Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Appenzell, Infanterieschitzenverein Egg
Oberegg, Feldschitzen

Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Oberegg, Feldschitzen

Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen

Appenzell, Schitzengesellschaft Clanx
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Gonten, Infanterie-SV Kronberg
Oberuzwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Schwende, SV Uli Rotach-Schwende
Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell
Schwende, SV Uli Rotach-Schwende
Dietschwil, Schiitzenverein

Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell
Oberrindal, Militarschitzenverein
Montlingen, Feldschutzengesellschaft
Dietschwil, Schiitzenverein

Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell
Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitzen
Oberrindal, Militarschiitzenverein
Azmoos, Schitzenverein Wartau
Jonschwil, Militarschitzenverein
Zuzwil, Schitzenverein

Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell
Altstatten-Stadt, Schiitzenverein
Schwende, SV Uli Rotach-Schwende
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Oberegg, Feldschiitzen

Buchs-Réfis, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ganterschwil, Militarschitzenverein
Schwende, SV Uli Rotach-Schwende
Waldkirch, Schiitzenverein Ramschwag
Teufen, Standschitzen

Stein AR, Schitzenverein Stein-Hundwil
Waldstatt, Schitzengesellschaft
Dietschwil, Schitzenverein

Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberrindal, Militarschiitzenverein
Gonten, Infanterie-SV Kronberg
Hosenruck, Militarschiitzenverein Nollen
Appenzell, Infanterieschitzenverein Egg
Appenzell, Schiitzengesellschaft Clanx
Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell
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2008

Einzelrangliste

Tief1

Auszahlung
Sportwaffen

Jg Waff Kat Preis

1963
1953
1967
1955
1962
1978
1952
1977
1955
1950
1942
1976
1982
1963
1982
1971
1967
1970
1968
1957
1953
1943
1985
1971
1960
1966
1961
1958
1963
1944
1989
1984
1959
1959
1973
1978
1977
1954
1958
1951
1961
1970
1963
1965
1959
1978

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
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Inf. SV Eggerstanden
23. Fruhlingsschiessen 2008

Rang Punkte Name / Vorname

139 341
140 341
141 341
142 340
143 340
144 340
145 339
146 339
147 339
148 339
149 338
150 338
151 337
152 337
153 337
154 335
155 334
156 334
157 333
158 332
159 330
160 330
161 327
162 326
163 325
164 325
165 324
166 324
167 323
168 322
169 321
170 319
171 318
172 318
173 315
174 309
175 304
176 301
177 296
178 295
VereinsWK 3.0

Bernhardsgrutter Ivo
Speck Markus
Broger Patrik
Gadola Pius
Zahner Roger
Tobler Fredy
Jegelka Marion
Wetter Franz
Hasler Josef

Graf Stefan

Wild Andreas
Brihimann Ewald
Fuchs Andreas
Wetter Patrick
Sutter Daniel
Schneider Robert
Frischknecht Bruno
Breitenmoser Kevin
Aeple Irene

Kalin Albert

Frei Walter

Lopfe Ruedi
Kappeler Markus
Ziegler Norbert

Galbier Raschle Verena

Mittelholzer Bruno
Abler Ingmar

Scherrer -Schneider Han

Duff Robert

Maag Remo
Felder Jasmine
Messmer René
Hengartner Paul
Hug Hans
Marzari Lorenzo
Reichmuth Renato
Eigenmann Bruno
Wickli Rudolf
Fuster Stefan
Maurer Bruno

Sektion

Gossau SG, Sportschitzen

Appenzell, Schitzengesellschaft Clanx
Appenzell, Schitzengesellschaft Clanx
Gossau SG, Sportschitzen

Oberrindal, Militarschitzenverein

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Appenzell, Infanterieschiitzenverein Egg
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Dietschwil, Schitzenverein

Appenzell, Schutzenverein Steinegg-Hirs
Lohn SH, Schitzengesellschaft
Appenzell, Schitzenverein Steinegg-Hirs
Appenzell, Infanterieschitzenverein Egg
Urnasch, Schitzengesellschaft

Mauren, Schitzengesellschaft Mauren-B
Oberrindal, Militarschitzenverein
Dietschwil, Schiitzenverein

St. Gallen, Schiitzenverein Ochsenweid
Wil SG, Stadtschutzen

Appenzell, Infanterieschitzenverein Ried
Sulgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Wangi-Tuttwil, Schitzengesellschaft

Wil SG, Stadtschutzen

Oberrindal, Militarschiitzenverein
Appenzell, Infanterieschitzenverein Egg
Schwende, SV Uli Rotach-Schwende
Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell
Altstatten-Stadt, Schiitzenverein
Schonholzerswilen, Schitzengesellschaft
Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell
Appenzell, Infanterieschiitzenverein Ried
Zuzwil, Schitzenverein

Gais, Sportschitzen

Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen

Altstatten, Feldschitzenverein Kornberg
Oberrindal, Militarschiitzenverein
Hosenruck, Militarschiitzenverein Nollen
Appenzell, Infanterieschitzenverein Egg
Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen
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Tief1

2008

Einzelrangliste

1961
1976
1985
1942
1971
1957
1968
1958
1943
1970
1962
1949
1979
1984
1977
1961
1964
1988
1952
1935
1952
1936
1981
1952
1960
1964
1962
1936
1946
1990
1983
1940
1934
1958
1957
1989
1945
1971
1970
1943

Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Auszahlung

Sportwaffen

Jg Waff Kat Preis
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